TECHNICAL
INFORMATION
This drawing is the sole property of Sourcetec Industries Inc.
We reserve the right to change specifications and details without
prior notice. Unauthorized duplication, distribution or use by a
third party is strictly prohibited.
DUST COLLECTOR SERIES “ SRCA”
BAGHOUSE DUST COLLECTOR

STANDARD ARRANGEMENT ** ARRANGEMENT 1:
(With top-mounted fan)
EXHAUST
 OUTLET
INLET
A
B
**Restrictions may apply.
Other sizes are available upon request.
MODEL A
In. (mm)
B
In. (mm)
Filtration Area
Sq. ft. (Sq. m.)
SRCA-137 54 (1372) 123 (3124) 137 (12.7)
SRCA-176 54 (1372) 127 (3226) 176 (16.4)
SRCA-253 66 (1676) 129 (3277) 253 (23.5)
SRCA-297 70 (1778) 157 (3988) 297 (27.6)
SRCA-325 76 (1930) 157 (3988) 325 (30.2)
SRCA-550 86 (2184) 161 (4089) 550 (51.1)
EXHAUST
FAN*
(Additional)
TECHNICAL